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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension
Personnel Updates — July 2023

Date
7/10/2023

7/12/2023

7/17/2023

7/19/2023

7/31/2023

7/5/2023

7/24/2023

7/2/2023

7/3/2023

7/6/2023

7/14/2023

7/14/2023

7/21/2023

7/21/2023

7/25/2023

Name
Clay Robinson

Megan Lauderdale

Area
Soil & Crop Sciences, Project Specialist Ill,
Amarillo

Expanded Foods and Nutrition, Extension
Assistant, Tarrant County

Anthony Ibukun-Okeyode Support Staff, Maintenance Worker II, Dallas

Joshua Vela

Sarah Marsh

Danadhi Pamuditha
Gunawardana
Gunawardana Liyanage

Rosa Ledezma

Tiffany Colston

Tamarah Brown

Greg Gruben

Becca Rodriguez

Marshall Mohr

Elizabeth Gandara-Castillo

Zen McKenzie

Dusty Fife

Support Staff, Maintenance Worker |,
Brownwood

Entomology, Extension Program Specialist |,
Wharton County

Biological and Agricultural Engineering,
Technical Assistant, College Station
(transferred from the Texas A&M )

Administrative Services, Financial
Accountant Ill, College Station (transferred
from the Texas A&M University System)

4-H & Youth Development, Food Service
Worker, Brown County

4-H & Youth Development, Food Service
Worker, Brown County

County Extension Agent - Agriculture Natural
Resources, Scurry County

Plant Pathology & Microbiology, Extension
Associate, College Station

Extension Agent - Disaster Assessment and
Recovery, Washington County

Family and Community Health, Program
Coordinator | P9, College Station

Plant Pathology & Microbiology, Extension
Assistant, College Station

Extension Agent - Better Living for Texans,
Denton County



Separation

Separation

Separation

Separation
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Retirement

7/25/2023

7/28/2023

7/29/2023

7/31/2023

7/31/2023

7/31/2023

7/31/2023

7/31/2023

Shannon Bishop

Taylor Levy

Ana Castrejon

Sterling Scott

Denise Davis

Steven Spillars

Tasha Brent

Adela Mancha

Administrative Support, Financial Specialist
I, College Station

County Extension Agent - Urban Youth
Development, Travis County

Family and Community Health, Program
Coordinator Il P11, College Station

County Extension Agent - Agriculture Natural
Resources, Roberts County

4-H & Youth Development, Project Specialist
I, Angelina County

Wildlife Damage Management Technician,
Leon County

County Extension Agent - Family Community
Health, Houston County

Better Living for Texans, Nutrition Education
Associate, Starr County



